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Nom

GUISSARD
VRANCKEN
MATHOT
SCHMITZ
LEJEUNE
ALBERT
DEFECHEREUX
SEVRIN
BERBEN
VAN DOOREN
MOLITOR
LEBOUTTE
RENARD
GUSTIN
BOYIVE
GERARD
SAUVAGE
LAHAYE
NICOLAS
LEONARD
DEMIN
GRIDER
WEIDNER
BOSQUET
MASCART
VANSTEENLAND
DUMONT
PROVOOST
VERRECAS
LAURENT
BISSOT
HAOUCHINE
WESPHAEL
VALENTIN
SERON
DELGOMBE
COLLARD
VERRECAS
GILLARD
VALANGE
BARTHOLOME
LEJEUNE
DELVAUX
SIMON
ENGLEBERT
LARIVIERE
KECH
BERNIER
PIRONT
SARLET
PIERRE
QUOITIN
ESTE
TOMBAL
GOHY
RENARD
DENDAL
RULOT
ABDELKAFI
HUET

DE HEPCEE
WOUTERS
LARDOT
NYSSEN
BODSON
LALLEMANT
COURARD
LECART

11,200km

Prénom

Jean

Jo
Michel
Bernard
Bernard
Grégory
Fabian
Alexis
Rémi
Jérome
André
Pierre-Emmanuel
Raphaél
Guillaume
Quentin
Olivier
Maxime
Julien
Vincent
Julien
Michel
Abigail
Daniel
Xavier
Simon
Brice
Eric
Kathy
Jordan
Philippe
Eloi
Hassn
Evelyne
Romain
Anthony
Philippe
Lucien
Dorian
André
Jean
Tommy
Thibault
David
Corentin
Arnaud
Dany
Jonathan
Maurice
Freddy
Thierry
Bernard
Bernard
Sébastien
Jean-Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Eric
Didier
Francois
Hedi
Geoffrey
Bruno
Paul
Renaud
Sylvie
Vincent
Jonathan
Fabian
Valérie

Temps

00:44:30
00:44:56
00:47:03
00:47:53
00:48:25
00:48:49
00:50:07
00:50:43
00:50:44
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:51:16
00:51:25
00:51:30
00:51:33
00:51:35
00:51:44
00:51:50
00:52:12
00:52:21
00:52:40
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:52:58
00:53:19
00:53:21
00:53:53
00:54:14
00:54:33
00:54:40
00:54:48
00:54:57
00:55:05
00:55:10
00:55:16
00:55:20
00:55:25
00:55:46
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:56:07
00:56:13
00:56:22
00:56:36
00:56:41
00:56:55
00:57:12
00:57:15
00:57:33
00:57:44
00:57:49
00:57:51
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:07
00:58:09
00:58:23
00:58:40
00:58:43
00:58:59
00:59:37
00:59:41
00:59:54
00:59:55
01:00:16
01:00:22
01:00:27

Moyenne/h EF D Al A2 A3 EH S V1 V2 V3 Points

15,101
14,955
14,283
14,034
13,880
13,766
13,409
13,250
13,246
13,237
13,228
13,108
13,070
13,049
13,036
13,027
12,990
12,965
12,874
12,837
12,759
12,743
12,723
12,687
12,604
12,596
12,471
12,391
12,319
12,293
12,263
12,229
12,200
12,181
12,159
12,145
12,126
12,050
12,039
12,036
11,975
11,954
11,922
11,873
11,855
11,807
11,748
11,738
11,677
11,640
11,623
11,616
11,576
11,573
11,570
11,563
11,556
11,510
11,455
11,445
11,393
11,272
11,259
11,219
11,216
11,150
11,132
11,117
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1000
990
1000
990
980
980
970
970
960
950
1000
940
930
920
910
900
890
880
960
870
950
1000
1000
860
850
840
990
1000
1000
980
830
940
990
930
820
970
990
990
920
960
910
810
800
790
780
900
770
760
890
880
870
980
750
860
950
940
930
740
850
730
920
910
720
980
840
710
830
970




69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

DETRY
GUSTIN
REUL
DEVAHIVE
REMACLE
PEREMANS
MARCHAL
CAPRASSE
HEYDEN
LAFFINEUR
QUIRYNEN
DAOUST
GANHY
VELLANDE
CUGNON
DEJET
CORNET
COTE
PIRARD
TRIFFAUX
STREBER
DAMAN
ELLEBOUDT
THIRY
SEVRIN
GREGOIRE
LEMOINE
DE VOOGHT
DAMAN
FUDVOYE
DAMAN
SONET
BARTHOLOME
ROUSSEAU
JEANFILS
ROMEDENNE
CHERON
LESURE
SIMONS
LAMETTE
BILY
QUIRYNEN
BASTIN
DELVAUX
GAVRAY
GRAAS
DERKENNE
DAMAN
CALANDE
GALLEZ
VANDERVORST
SCHMIT
MONFORT
GEORIS
HUBERT
PIROTON
SEPULT
GERKENS
GODFROID
DERU
JORIS
PREVITALI
MATTHYS
HENQUINET
PROTIN
MONFORT
SMETS
DAMAN
CARPENTIER
RAVIGNAT
DASNOIS
DROPSY
CARA

Bruno
Yves
Jean-Marc
Camille
Thierry
Vincent
Xavier

Luc

Coline
Jérbme
Antoine
Jean-Marie
Fredy
Baudouin
Marc
Vincent
Jean-Francois
Henry-Francgois
Catherine
Robin
Fernand
Etienne
Delphine
Damien
Bernard
Virginie
Luc

Guy
Céline
Julie
Francois
Christophe
Fabrice
Jean-Marc
Stéphan
Benoit
Philippe
Olivier
Mathieu
Pierre
Sylvianne
Vincent
Déborah
Tommy
David
Nicole
Xavier
Lucie
Damien
Jacques
Rudi
Sandrine
José
Sébastien
Jean-Michel
Alice
Fabrice
Daniel
Grégory
Genevieve
Christophe
Alain
Manuel
Pauline
Lynda
Delphine
Pierre
Jeanne
Sabrina
Emmanuel
Nancy
Bernadette
Michaél

01:00:28
01:00:35
01:00:39
01:00:42
01:00:46
01:00:52
01:00:57
01:01:11
01:01:18
01:01:20
01:01:32
01:01:48
01:02:02
01:02:55
01:03:03
01:03:24
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:37
01:04:00
01:04:08
01:04:18
01:04:29
01:04:30
01:04:32
01:04:35
01:04:57
01:05:18
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:32
01:05:42
01:05:43
01:05:46
01:06:09
01:06:42
01:06:42
01:07:19
01:07:25
01:07:42
01:07:44
01:07:49
01:07:54
01:08:12
01:08:13
01:08:46
01:09:01
01:09:08
01:09:33
01:09:57
01:10:35
01:10:44
01:10:45
01:11:03
01:11:09
01:11:51
01:11:57
01:12:21
01:12:56
01:13:17
01:13:18
01:13:21
01:13:28
01:13:29
01:13:43
01:13:45
01:14:15
01:14:43
01:14:44
01:14:50
01:14:56
01:14:56
01:15:28

11,114
11,092
11,080
11,071
11,059
11,041
11,025
10,983
10,962
10,957
10,921
10,874
10,833
10,681
10,658
10,599
10,591
10,588
10,563
10,500
10,478
10,451
10,421
10,419
10,413
10,405
10,346
10,291
10,260
10,257
10,254
10,228
10,226
10,218
10,159
10,075
10,075
9,983
9,968
9,926
9,921
9,909
9,897
9,853
9,851
9,772
9,737
9,720
9,662
9,607
9,521
9,500
9,498
9,458
9,445
9,353
9,340
9,288
9,214
9,170
9,168
9,162
9,147
9,145
9,116
9,112
9,051
8,994
8,992
8,980
8,968
8,968
8,905
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700
900
820
890
810
880
870
800
990
690
680
970
860
850
790
780
670
660
960
980
960
970
950
650
950
940
770
940
930
980
840
640
760
830
750
740
820
730
930
810
1000
800
920
630
720
990
620
970
710
790
920
980
910
610
700
960
690
900
600
950
590
680
580
940
910
900
780
1000
890
570
880
970
560




142 SEVRIN Elsa 01:16:16 8,811 2 990

144 PETIT 01:17:46 8,641
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146 TRIFFAUX 01:17:49 8,636

148 JOIRET Yvan 01:18:45 8,533
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150 BODART Marie-Noélle 01:19:30 8,453
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152 HUET Michel 01:20:21 8,363

154 BECHOUX Johan 01:20:38 8,334
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156 VAN LAER Mathilde 01:21:04 8,289

158 GREGOIRE Isabelle 01:21:08 8,283
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160 PELLET Sylvie 01:21:37 8,234

162 MAKA Mavric 01:23:56 8,006
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164 JORDANT Manon 01:24:14 7,978

166 LAURENT Franck 01:24:16 7,975

N
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168 GLOIRE Laure 01:25:25 7,867

[y
w

170 LEURS Annemie 01:30:46 7,404
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172 PIRSON Patrice 01:32:57 7,230

174 RONARD Mazarine 01:42:57 6,527 3 980

2 VANDERVORST Edwin 00:27:45 14,054
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4 REMACLE Benjamin 00:29:08 13,387

6 JOTTARD Christophe 00:30:30 12,787
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8 MONSEUR Philippe 00:31:49 12,258

10 JACQUES Sébastien 00:33:06 11,782
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12 ROUXHET Nathan 00:33:29 11,648

14 AREND Dominique 00:34:22 11,348

w

16 DEVILLE Nolan 00:34:56 11,164
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18 HABOTTE Hugo 00:34:57 11,159
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20 NEUVILLE Nicolas 00:35:05 11,116

22 LAMBOTTE Julien 00:35:11 11,085
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24 DAMAN Arthur 00:36:07 10,798

w

26 NOIRHOMME Manon 00:37:29 10,405

28 REMACLE Geoffrey 00:37:47 10,322

30 MOMMENS Nicolas 00:37:50 10,308

32 DEVROU Florence 00:38:09 10,223

34 POESY Camille 00:39:15 9,936 1



36 PIROTHON Damien 00:39:24 9,898
38 DEPETTER Roger 00:39:50 9,791

40 CRAENHAIS Pierre 00:40:22 9,661
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42 DAMAN Hélene 00:40:30 9,630

44 GROOTEN Gabriel 00:40:59 9,516
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46 DIDIER Virginie 00:41:05 9,493

48 GROOTEN Didier 00:41:15 9,455

N
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50 VAN BERGEN Heidi 00:41:46 9,338

52 WUIDAR Damien 00:42:29 9,180
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54 BIENFAIT
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00:42:58 9,077

56 SORLETTE Brandon 00:43:20 9,000
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58 LHERMITTE Natacha 00:43:49 8,901

60 PAQUET Céline 00:43:52 8,891
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62 RENARD Ludovic 00:44:18 8,804
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64 THIRY Aurélie 00:44:26 8,777
66 SCHEVERS Gwenaélle 00:44:38 8,738
68 MORTEHAN Aurélie 00:44:44 8,718

70 BODSON Coraline 00:45:12 8,628

72 NEUVILLE Noél 00:45:21 8,600

74 LEBOUTTE Pascal 00:46:16 8,429

N
(61

N
~

76 TRIFFAUX Anthony 00:46:20 8,417

78 REMACLE Marie-Thérése 00:46:35 8,372
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80 REMACLE 00:46:49 8,330
82 REMY Marie 00:47:10 8,269

84 DELHASSE Yannick 00:48:01 8,122
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86 SAEGERMAN Viviane 00:49:07 7,940
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88 DEHART Alexandre 00:50:42 7,692
90 CORNET Sandrine 00:51:29 7,575

92 GENERET Marie 00:52:37 7,412

|

94 DEGEY Brice 00:56:39 6,884

96 GILLARD Arthur 00:59:33 6,549

GOLINVEAU 00:17:10 14,680

4 DEGEY Noah 00:18:47 13,416 2



6 BARBETTE Kevin 00:19:36 12,857

N

»

8 LEVEUGLE Gwenaél 00:20:19 12,404

10 LAVAL Théo 00:20:34 12,253

||

12 LENOIR Martin 00:21:50 11,542

14 NOIRHOMME Simon 00:22:37 11,142

(&)

16 DAMAN Pierrot 00:23:01 10,949

18 DEVILLE Emma 00:24:55 10,114 2

20 PROSSTEN Emma 00:25:18 9,960 4
22 CORNELIS Chloé 00:25:23 9,928 5
24 MONFORT Louis 00:26:19 9,576

26 LEMAIRE Arthur 00:26:39 9,456

28 HOUET Isaline 00:27:09 9,282

30 LEJEUNE Betsi 00:27:50 9,054
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32 LANNERS Coline 00:28:06 8,968

34 MASSON Antoine 00:28:16 8,915
36 REMACLE Xavier 00:29:38 8,504
38 LESENFANTS Léna 00:30:31 8,258

40 TRIBOLET Caroline 00:30:58 8,138

42 MONSEUR Eline 00:31:27 8,013 10
44 LESENFANTS Evelyne 00:32:04 7,859
46 DUBOIS Marie-Noélle 00:32:14 7,818

48 RENIER Joélle 00:32:15 7,814

||

50 SARLET Amélie 00:32:35 7,734

52 PAHAUT Emilie 00:33:27 7,534

~

54 PETIT Cécile 00:34:13 7,365

N

56 DELGOMBE Valentine 00:35:13 7,156

||

58 HOUET Liliane 00:35:44 7,052
60 LENZ Mélanie 00:36:52 6,835
62 BAY Audrey 00:37:13 6,771

64 JANSSENS Florence 00:38:04 6,620




